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Manufacturer Information
Brand
GTIN
UPC

. 3854 Straight Blade Recp 50A 125/250V

3854

Pass & Seymour/Legrand

Straight Blade Receptacle, 50 A, 125/250 V Ac, 3 Poles, 4 Wires,
Wire Ground Connection, Wall Mount, 2.8 In Length, 2.41 In
Width, 5.65 In Height, Thermoplastic, Black, Arc Resistant, 1.18
LB

1.2 (Ibs/each)
Gen Purpose Recept & Surge Pro

50

Wire Ground
3-way
1250V

4

5.71n

STRAIGHT BLADE RECP 50A 125/250V
P&S 3854 STRAIGHT BLADE RECEP 50A 1

Pass and Seymour
00785007792508
785007792508

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description

Type
Trade Size

Amperage
Packaging

Carton

Package

Weight Per each

Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Mounting
standard

Residential receptacles
Straight Blade Receptacle

50.0

1
25
1.1832

WALL
UL, UL 498



